
TOWN OF GLASTONBURY  
 

GL-2015-07  
  

Intercom System Replacement –  
Three Elementary Schools 

 
ADDENDUM NO. 1 

July 25, 2014 
 

Original Bid Due Date: 07/29/14 @ 11:00 A.M. 
 
 
The attention of bidders submitting proposals for the above-referenced project is called to the following 
Addendum to the specifications. The items set forth herein, whether of omission, addition, substitution or other 
change, are all to be included in and form a part of the proposed Contract Documents for the work. Bidders 
shall acknowledge this Addendum in the Bid Proposal by inserting its number on Page BP-1. 
 

 
REVISED BID DUE DATE:  08/05/14 @ 11:00 A.M. 

  
The attached supplemental document was omitted from the original bid package.  Plan holders who 
previously picked up the bid package require this information to complete their bid submission.  
Note:  Specifications and Drawings related to this bid are not included with this addendum. 
 
 

 
 

END OF TEXT  
 
 


